ARTICLE CHARGES 200.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 128.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 146.83

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -220.25

TOTAL FREIGHT 932.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.76

GRAND TOTAL 1100.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

SALEM GUGAI (SLGK)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 43 VALUE 36108.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :